Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
TEST REPORT
IEC 61730-2
PV Module Safety Qualification
Part 2: Requirements for testing
Report Number. ..............................: 4786930293.1.1-NABL-MNRE-S1
Date of issue ...................................: 09/09/2015
Total number of pages.................... 20

Rated
Current @
STC, (A)
Short
Circuit
Current @
STC, (A)
Rated
Maximum
Power at
STC,
(Watts)
Maximum
Series
Fuse, (A)
ISEN200 200 1000 44.41 36.18 5.56 5.86 201.2 15
ISEN200 200 1000 29.64 24.14 8.31 8.74 200.6 15
ISEN205 205 1000 29.77 24.24 8.47 8.87 205.3 15
ISEN220 220 1000 33.19 27.06 8.15 8.61 220.5 15
ISEN225 225 1000 33.35 27.16 8.31 8.74 225.7 15
ISEN230 230 1000 33.46 27.25 8.45 8.84 230.3 15
ISEN250 250 1000 44.46 36.18 6.92 7.28 250.4 15
ISEN250 250 1000 37.05 30.12 8.31 8.75 250.3 15
ISEN255 255 1000 37.18 30.27 8.43 8.84 255.2 15
ISEN260 260 1000 37.28 30.58 8.51 8.93 260.2 15
ISEN265 265 1000 37.36 30.69 8.64 9.01 265.2 15
ISEN270 270 1000 40.58 33.08 8.17 8.62 270.3 15
ISEN275 275 1000 40.76 33.20 8.31 8.74 275.9 15
ISEN280 280 1000 40.89 33.29 8.43 8.84 280.6 15
ISEN300 300 1000 44.45 36.18 8.30 8.75 300.3 15
ISEN305 305 1000 44.59 36.33 8.40 8.83 305.2 15
ISEN310 310 1000 44.70 36.43 8.51 8.93 310.0 15
ISEN315 315 1000 44.85 36.52 8.63 9.02 315.2 15
ISEN320 320 1000 45.00 36.59 8.75 9.12 320.2 15
ISEN325 325 1000 45.02 36.73 8.85 9.16 325.1 15
ISEN330 330 1000 45.07 37.2 8.88 9.21 330.3 15
Page 4 of 20
TRF No. IEC61730_2C
Copy of marking plate:
Page 5 of 20